

City of Pflugerville
1849 Park Intersection Improvements
Bid Tabulation Sheet

			EOPCC		CONTRACTORS								
1849 Park Intersection Improvements			Kimley-Horn		Diamond X Contracting		Green Dream International		Aaron Concrete		Patin Construction		
BID OPENING DATE: 10/10/2019													
			Unit	Qty	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	
	BASE BID												
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$22,920.60	\$22,920.60	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,438.85	\$45,438.85	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3.000	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,736.90	\$29,210.69	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)	LF	4960	\$1.00	\$4,960.00	\$0.75	\$3,720.00	\$1.56	\$7,727.20	\$0.70	\$3,472.00	\$1.00	\$4,960.00
4	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)	LF	5220	\$1.00	\$5,220.00	\$0.75	\$3,915.00	\$1.56	\$8,132.26	\$0.70	\$3,654.00	\$1.00	\$5,220.00
5	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W	EA	8	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$102.56	\$820.50	\$0.85	\$6.80	\$1.50	\$12.00
6	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	356	\$2.00	\$712.00	\$2.00	\$712.00	\$110.35	\$39,285.13	\$1.70	\$605.20	\$1.50	\$534.00
7	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	5740	\$1.00	\$5,740.00	\$0.50	\$2,870.00	\$1.22	\$7,004.85	\$0.85	\$4,879.00	\$2.00	\$11,480.00
8	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	112	\$25.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$2,800.00	\$41.54	\$4,652.94	\$35.00	\$3,920.00	\$65.00	\$7,280.00
9	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (10")	SY	176	\$20.00	\$3,520.00	\$26.00	\$4,576.00	\$37.65	\$6,626.28	\$45.00	\$7,920.00	\$70.00	\$12,320.00
10	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,947.38	\$7,789.52	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$259.65	\$12,982.53	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
12	PREPARING ROW	STA	11	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,921.07	\$32,131.76	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$82,500.00
13	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	256	\$15.00	\$3,840.00	\$55.00	\$14,080.00	\$194.74	\$49,852.91	\$60.00	\$15,360.00	\$40.00	\$10,240.00
14	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	CY	412	\$20.00	\$8,240.00	\$55.00	\$22,660.00	\$38.95	\$16,046.40	\$60.00	\$24,720.00	\$80.00	\$32,960.00
15	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	SY	1311	\$45.00	\$58,995.00	\$59.00	\$77,349.00	\$58.07	\$76,130.88	\$56.00	\$73,416.00	\$62.00	\$81,282.00
16	D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22	SY	1311	\$15.00	\$19,665.00	\$25.00	\$32,775.00	\$59.72	\$78,292.43	\$35.00	\$45,885.00	\$27.00	\$35,397.00
17	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT REPAIR STRUCTURE (8")	SY	300			\$250.00	\$75,000.00						
18	RIPRAP (CONC)(4IN)	SY	422	\$55.00	\$23,210.00	\$126.00	\$53,172.00	\$88.28	\$37,254.66	\$75.00	\$31,650.00	\$155.00	\$65,410.00
19	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	61	\$85.00	\$5,185.00	\$110.00	\$6,710.00	\$71.40	\$4,355.64	\$120.00	\$7,320.00	\$100.00	\$6,100.00
20	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	54	\$50.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	\$2,700.00	\$70.11	\$3,785.71	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,700.00
21	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN(TIM POST)	LF	400	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$26.00	\$10,400.00	\$54.53	\$21,810.65	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
22	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,336.51	\$6,673.02	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
23	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWW-POST) TY 4	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$570.00	\$1,140.00	\$662.11	\$1,324.22	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
24	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	34	\$105.00	\$3,570.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$67.51	\$2,295.31	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00
25	SET (TY II)(18IN)(RCP)(4:1)(P)	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$2,271.94	\$9,087.77	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
26	SET (TY II)(DES 3)(CMP)(4:1)(P)	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,219.32	\$8,438.64	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
27	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P)	EA	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$843.86	\$843.86	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
28	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY TWT	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$843.86	\$843.86	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
29	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ1(FX)GF2	EA	7	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$155.79	\$1,090.53	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$50.00	\$350.00
30	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	2740	\$0.50	\$1,370.00	\$0.40	\$1,096.00	\$1.75	\$4,802.24	\$0.35	\$959.00	\$1.25	\$3,425.00
31	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	150	\$1.50	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$2.34	\$350.53	\$0.65	\$97.50	\$3.00	\$450.00
32	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$434.91	\$869.83	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
33	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,316.43	\$2,632.86	\$113.00	\$226.00	\$325.00	\$650.00
34	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	60	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$2.01	\$120.74	\$0.40	\$24.00	\$1.25	\$75.00
35	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	3970	\$0.50	\$1,985.00	\$0.40	\$1,588.00	\$1.82	\$7,215.69	\$0.35	\$1,389.50	\$1.25	\$4,962.50
36	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 24" (SLD)	LF	190	\$3.00	\$570.00	\$3.00	\$570.00	\$18.05	\$3,428.69	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$16.00	\$3,040.00
37	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	8	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$45.44	\$363.51	\$6.50	\$52.00	\$10.00	\$80.00
38	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	160	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$33.75	\$5,400.73	\$6.50	\$1,040.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
39	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	1700	\$2.50	\$4,250.00	\$7.00	\$11,900.00	\$29.21	\$49,658.17	\$8.00	\$13,600.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00
40	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	SY	1700	\$0.50	\$850.00	\$1.00	\$1,700.00	\$7.14	\$12,138.66	\$0.60	\$1,020.00	\$1.00	\$1,700.00
41	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1)(TY A)	SY	225	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$5.84	\$1,314.48	\$2.30	\$517.50	\$3.00	\$675.00
42	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 1)	LF	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$75.95	\$4,556.87	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
43	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	60	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$31.16	\$1,869.48	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
44	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (INSTALL)(TY 1)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,894.76	\$3,894.76	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
45	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (REMOVE)	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,531.59	\$2,531.59	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
46	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	2090	\$3.00	\$6,270.00	\$4.00	\$8,360.00	\$18.82	\$39,343.55	\$2.50	\$5,225.00	\$1.50	\$3,135.00
47	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2090	\$1.00	\$2,090.00	\$2.00	\$4,180.00	\$5.84	\$12,210.07	\$0.60	\$1,254.00	\$1.00	\$2,090.00
SUBTOTAL TOTAL BASE ITEMS 1-75					\$252,126.60	\$477,354.00		\$672,631.45		\$374,532.50		\$465,977.50	
CONTINGENCY (10%)					\$25,212.66								
BID ALTERNATIVE					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$25,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
TOTAL ALL ITEMS (BASE AND ALTERNATES)					\$277,339.26	\$477,354.00		\$697,631.45		\$374,532.50		\$465,977.50	